
LOT 113
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

AMBRALLY NESSA
45135 INGLEHAM CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0113-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7003.00

11/28/2022 KWA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
1

259,566
6,459
40,000

306,025
0

306,025
0

306,025
306,025

0

265,114

2577/1198 7/12/2022 WD Q I 01 349,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT BILLY W JR

AMBRALLY NESSA

1527/0420 9/26/2007 WD Q I 240,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOUSA HOMES INC

WRIGHT BILLY W JR
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4613E ELEC OTHER 0 10/21/2022

3067 NEW CONSTR 136,332 05/23/2007

HX Base Yr

45135 INGLEHAM CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,553 121.3344 109.50 279,554 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.15 92.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2194

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 192,158

FGR 559 55 307 31,213

FOP 52 30 16 1,627

FOP 120 30 36 3,660

FUS 304 100 304 30,908

2,925 2,553 259,566

BAS=[YR=2007] W42 S9 FOP=[YR=2007]  W4 S10 E4 N2 E2 N6 W2 N2$
S2 E2 S6 W2 S11 FGR=[YR=2007]  W15 S25 E22 N4 E2 N10 W3 N11
W6$ E6 S11 E3 S10 E33 N20 FOP=[YR=2007]  E10 N12 W10 S12$
N29$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2007]  E2 N1 E8 S1 E2 S16 E5 S8 W10 N4
W3 N1 W4 N19$ W15$.

BAS
2007

42

9

2
2

6

2

11

6

11

3

10

33

20

29FOP
2007

4

10

4
2

2

6

2
2

FGR
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4
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 800.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2007 2007 3 89 3,702

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 104.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2008 2008 3 76 2,529

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2008 2008 3 76 228

6,459

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


